Pricing Guide for 2023-2024 Extended Pay Programs

2023 – 2024 EXTENDED DAY PROGRAMS					
		<u>Hours</u>	<u>Single</u>	Family (2 +)	<u>Notes</u>
BEFORE CARE					
	Drop off	6:45 AM 7:30 AM	\$10.00 perchild		With or without breakfast (though breakfast is included)
	Drop off	7:00 AM - 7:30 AM	\$7.00 per child		With or without breakfast (though breakfast is included)
AFTER CARE					
	Pick-up within 15 minutes (of child's arrival)		\$5.00 per child		With or without a snack
	Pick-up by 3:30 PM (or within 1 hour of arrival)	2:30 PM - 3:30 PM (or within 1 hour of arrival)	\$12.00	\$24.00	Snack with milk or juice
	Pick-up after 3:30 PM	2:30 PM – 5:30 PM	\$18.00	\$30.00	Snack with milk or juice, crafts and other activities after 3:30 PM
	Pick-up between 5:30 PM-6:00 PM	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	+\$10.00*	+\$15.00*	
EARLY RELEASE					
	Pick-up by 2:30 PM	11:30 AM - 2:30 PM	\$18.00	\$30.00	Snack with milk or juice
	Pick-up after 2:30 PM	11:30 AM – 5:30 PM	\$30.00	\$60.00	Snack with milk or juice, crafts and other activities after 2:30 PM; lunch in the afternoon
	Pick-up between 5:30 PM-6:00 PM	5:30 PM - 6:00 PM	+\$10.00*	+\$15.00*	
	*\$1.00 per minute a	fter 6:00 PM			

If your child attends After Care, you will be charged. If they are picked up any time within the first 15 minutes of their arrival—after dismissal or from an activity—it will be \$5.00 per child, whether or not they have a snack. After that initial 15 minutes, the standard rates apply.

If your child comes to us after an activity—clubs, tutoring, etc.—and is picked up within 1 hour of their arrival, you will only be charged the "2:30 PM-3:30 PM" rate. After that 1-hour window, standard rates apply.